

FIR2011: Red Lake M

Asmt Code: 6041

MAH Code: 82406

Schedule 94

PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT: QUESTIONS

for the year ended December 31, 2011

General Government

- 0201 Method used to allocate Program Support to other functions in Schedule 40
- 0202 If "Other Method" is selected in line 0201, please describe method of allocating Program Support

Response 1 Y, N or NA	Lane kilometres 2 km	Description 3 LIST
		Other Method (Please describe below)
		Actual Expenses Coded to Program at time cost incurred. Each department has expenses coded at time expense incurred.

9

Fire

- 1100 Type of Fire Fighting Force that exists in the Municipality?
- 1104 Does Municipality have property with significant assessed value that has its own Fire Fighting Force?
- 1105 If "Y" is selected in line 1104, please briefly describe the property

Y		Combination of Volunteer and Salaried Fire Fighters
		Goldcorp Red Lake Gold Mines Inc.

3

Police

- 1201 Are police services provided by your own police department?
- 1202 Are police services provided by another municipality?
- 1203 Are police services provided by the Ontario Provincial Police (OPP)?

N		
N		
N		

Roadways

- 2201 Is the no. of lane km maintained in winter in own mun. the same as the no. of lane km in the mun. road system?
- 2202 Number of lane kilometres in the municipal road system
- 2203 Number of lane kilometres maintained in winter in own municipality
- 2204 Number of lane kilometres maintained during the rest of the year in own municipality (exclude private roads)
- 2205 Number of lane kilometres maintained in winter in own municipality and any other municipalities served
- 2206 Does your municipality clear sidewalks and parking lots in winter?
- 2207 If "Y" is selected in line 2206, please describe briefly
- 2208 Are any storm water costs included on the lines for paved roads or unpaved roads in Schedule 40?
- 2209 If "Y" is selected in line 2208, please describe briefly

Y		
	149	
	149	
	149	
	149	
Y		Sidewalks, Hospital, Municipal Parking Lots are Plowed/Sanded/Salted
N		

Wastewater and Storm Water Systems

- 3101 Does your municipality provide wastewater collection?
- 3102 Does your municipality provide storm water collection?
- 3103 Does your municipality provide wastewater treatment and disposal?
- 3104 Does your municipality provide storm water treatment and disposal?
- 3105 Are wastewater and storm water systems integrated in all parts of the municipality?
- 3106 Are wastewater and storm water systems integrated in some parts of the municipality?

Y		
Y		
Y		
Y		
N		
Y		

FIR2011: Red Lake M

Asmt Code: 6041

MAH Code: 82406

Schedule 94

PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT: QUESTIONS

for the year ended December 31, 2011

Water

- 3300 Type of water billing system that exists in the Municipality?
- 3301 Is any water treated to standards which are lower than drinking water standards, such as the provision of raw water to industry?
- 3302 If "Y" is selected in line 3301, please describe briefly

	Metred billing system only
N	

2

Complete this section only if your municipality reports library measures. (A lower-tier served by the upper-tier library does not report.)

Libraries

- 7400 Type of library service arrangements
- 7401 If "Other" is selected in line 7400, please describe

Response 1 Y, N or NA	Library Uses 2 #	Description 3 LIST
		Lower-tier or single-tier with a library board.

1

If the answer to line 7400 was "No library board. Purchases service." do not complete lines 7402 to 7404.

- 7402 Does your library board or union public library provide service on a contract basis to other municipalities without a board?
- 7403 Total library uses for the library board
- 7404 Total library uses for your municipality only

N	
	74,180
	74,180